
Page 1 of 2 
 

ADVISORY TECHNICAL PANEL 
Updating Infiltration and Inflow Control Program 

Sign‐in Sheet 
MWRD LASMA Facility 

November 20, 2013 
1:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

No Name Organization Email Address/Tel. no. 
1 Catherine O’Connor MWRD 312-751-5600 

catherine.o’connor@mwrd.org 

2 Bill Sheriff MWRD 312-751-3169 
william.sheriff@mwrd.org 

3 Kevin Fitzpatrick MWRD 312-751-3163 
kevin.fitzpatrick@mwrd.org 

4 Adam Witek MWRD 312-751-4449 
adam.witek@mwrd.org 

5 Abbas Bhikhapurawala MWRD 312-751-3262 
abbas.bhikhapurawala@mwrd.org 

6 David Tang MWRD 773-256-3663 
david.tang@mwrd.org 

7 Pamela Saindon MWRD pamela.saindon@mwrd.org 

8 Adam Gronski MWRD adam.gronski@mwrd.org 

9 Ed Staudacher MWRD 312-751-5116 
ed.staudacher@mwrd.org 

10 John Wiemhoff 
 

USEPA 312-353-8546 
wiemhoff.john@epa.gov 

11 Al Hollenbeck RJN Group 630-682-4700 
ahollenbeck@rjn.com 

12 Ross Dring 
 

Kimberly Heights 
Sanitary District 

708-532-3298 
rossdring@aol.com 

13 Sean Dorsey Northwest Municipal 
Conference/ 
Village of Mt. Prospect 

847-870-5640 
sdorsey@mountprospect.org 

14 Craig Brunner Donohue & Associates 312-583-7202 
cbrunner@donohue-associates.com 

15 Fred Vogt 
 

Northwest Municipal 
Conference/ 
City of Rolling Meadows 

847-963-0500 
vogt@cityrm.org 

16 Dale Schepers 
 

Tinley Park 708-444-5500 
dschepers@tinleypark.org 

17 Sean O’Dell Baxter & Woodman sodell@bakwood.com 

18 Mark Emory West Central Municipal 
Conference/ 
Christopher Burke 

847-823-0500 
memory@cbbel.com 
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19 David Weakley 

 
Southwest Conference 
of Mayors/ 
City of Palos Hills 

708-598-3400 ext. 111 
dweakley@paloshillsweb.org 

20 Chris Staron Northwest Municipal 
Conference 

847-296-9200 
cstaron@nwmc-cog.org 

21 Bill Meyer Southwest Conference 
of Mayors/ 
Village of Oak Lawn 

708-499-7756 
wmeyer@oaklawn-il.gov 

22 Jim Goumas 
 

West Central Municipal 
Conference 

708-865-0300 
jggoumas@ehancock.com 

23 Mark Toll 
 

Elk Grove Township/ 
Daniel Creaney Co. 

847-480-5757 
mtoll@dcreaneyco.com 

24 Steve Saunders Village of Winnetka ssaunders@winnetka.org 

25 Chris King South Suburban Mayors 
& Managers Association/ 
Robinson Engineering 

708-331-6700 
cking@reltd.com 

26 Patrick McAneney Village of Glenview patrick@villageofglenview.com 

27 Joe Pisano West Central Municipal 
Conference/ 
Village of Hillside 

708-202-3452 
jpisano@hillside-il.org 

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    

34    

35    

 
 


